Bangor
Samuel Bergmark
Nathan Chute
Jackson Dineen
Samuel Dineen
Maxwell Kuhn
Andrew Lam
Cooper Martin
Brady Pelletier
Mathias Porter
Daniel Siemers

Brewer

Landon Barnett
Riddick Boyington
Matthew Goodwin
Jasper Greenleaf
Malakai Hager
Shreyas Handral
Cole Hubbard
Nikolas Long
Joshua Meaney
lan Thayer

Brunswick
Ryan Anna
Jonathan Bisson
Jack Cashman
Nick Johnson
Nathaniel Knowles
Tristan McGraw
Ryan McPherson
Nick Morouse
Ewan Nash
Harper Nelson

Camden Hills
Bennett Cohen
Zach Egeland
William Parker
Avery Redfern
Joseph Scordino
Noah Seigh

Jack Stephenson
Sam Tooley
Keagan Urey

Box 4

99 11
100 M1
101 12
102 11
103 10
104 12
105 M1
106 12
107 10
108 11

Box 14

109 11
110 10
1M1 11
112 12
113 9
114 11
115 11
116 11
17 9
118 10

Box 9

119 12
120 11
121 11
122 9
123 11
124 10
125 12
126 12
127 10
128 10

Box 11

129 12
130 11
131 9
132 9
133 10
134 10
135 11
136 12
137 10

Class A Boys

Edward Little
William Ackley
Mason Bennett
Riley Bennett
Harper Borden
Asah Gould
Thomas LeBlanc
Ethan Longley
Owen Pelletier
Gideon Varney
Calvin Vincent

Hampden
Andrew Greene
Jude Keezer
Joshua Lane
Charlie MacDonald
Jack Scott

Emery Stevens
Asher Valentine
Zachary Valentine
Gunnar Weil

John Wilkerson

Lewiston

Evan Brousseau
Jacob Burnham
Adrian Crowell
Enzo Giampaolo
Nsungui Mankatu
Maximus Miranda
Sebastian Pambo
Lucas Wooten
Moaze Zhang

Messalonskee
Cameron Burrows
Lexington Cote
Evan Crockett
Ethan Fortie
Trevor Fortie
Tucker Nielsen
Noah Oliver
Andrew Rhoda
Luca Uhlig
Anthony Valentino

Box 10

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

10

10
12
10
11
10
12
10
12

Box 8

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

12
10

11
11
11
12

12
10

Box 6

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

12
10

12
12
10
10
11
10

Box 7

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

10
11
11
10

12
10
11

Top 6 teams qualify for State meet

Mt. Ararat

lan Britt
Cameron Cardella
Marshall Flynn
Ashby Hayward
Bryce Holden
Declan Kelly
Evan Parker
Landon Prout
Marshall Roberts
Isaac Wright

Mt. Blue
Xander Ashley
Nick Bell

Nick DeMarco
Luke Doscinski
Ben Hatch
Cridder Hensley
Teddy McLeod
Oak Medina
Wyatt Oliver
Damian Wynn

Oxford Hills
Tristan Atwell
David Boos
Ronan Brown
Lennox Hill
Carson Holme
Grady Miller
Levi Pouliot
Asher Roy
Bryce Roy
Landric Rudman

Skowhegan
Brayden Anderson
Logan Bussell
Justin Goodrich
Quinn Lary
Landon Lee
Seamus Luce
Jamison Main
Elliott Masterman
Adyn Petchonka
Anthony White

Box 5

177 12
178 11
179 1
180 12
181 12
182 12
183 9
184 10
185 12
186 11

Box 12
187 9
188 12
189 11
190 12
191 12
192 10
193 11
194 10
195 10
196 11

Box 13
197 1
198 11
199 12
200 10
201 12
202 11
203 10
204 11
205 9
206 10

Box 3

207 10
208 10
209 9
210 9
211 12
212 9
213 12
214 9
215 12
216 12



