

Class A Boys

Bangor	Box 4	Edward Little	Box 10	Mt. Ararat	Box 5
Samuel Bergmark	99 11	William Ackley	138 10	Ian Britt	177 12
Nathan Chute	100 11	Mason Bennett	139 9	Cameron Cardella	178 11
Jackson Dineen	101 12	Riley Bennett	140 10	Marshall Flynn	179 11
Samuel Dineen	102 11	Harper Borden	141 12	Ashby Hayward	180 12
Maxwell Kuhn	103 10	Asah Gould	142 10	Bryce Holden	181 12
Andrew Lam	104 12	Thomas LeBlanc	143 11	Declan Kelly	182 12
Cooper Martin	105 11	Ethan Longley	144 10	Evan Parker	183 9
Brady Pelletier	106 12	Owen Pelletier	145 12	Landon Prout	184 10
Mathias Porter	107 10	Gideon Varney	146 10	Marshall Roberts	185 12
Daniel Siemers	108 11	Calvin Vincent	147 12	Isaac Wright	186 11
Brewer	Box 14	Hampden	Box 8	Mt. Blue	Box 12
Landon Barnett	109 11	Andrew Greene	148 12	Xander Ashley	187 9
Riddick Boyington	110 10	Jude Keezer	149 10	Nick Bell	188 12
Matthew Goodwin	111 11	Joshua Lane	150 9	Nick DeMarco	189 11
Jasper Greenleaf	112 12	Charlie MacDonald	151 11	Luke Doscinski	190 12
Malakai Hager	113 9	Jack Scott	152 11	Ben Hatch	191 12
Shreyas Handral	114 11	Emery Stevens	153 11	Cridder Hensley	192 10
Cole Hubbard	115 11	Asher Valentine	154 12	Teddy McLeod	193 11
Nikolas Long	116 11	Zachary Valentine	155 9	Oak Medina	194 10
Joshua Meaney	117 9	Gunnar Weil	156 12	Wyatt Oliver	195 10
Ian Thayer	118 10	John Wilkerson	157 10	Damian Wynn	196 11
Brunswick	Box 9	Lewiston	Box 6	Oxford Hills	Box 13
Ryan Anna	119 12	Evan Brousseau	158 12	Tristan Atwell	197 11
Jonathan Bisson	120 11	Jacob Burnham	159 10	David Boos	198 11
Jack Cashman	121 11	Adrian Crowell	160 9	Ronan Brown	199 12
Nick Johnson	122 9	Enzo Giampaolo	161 12	Lennox Hill	200 10
Nathaniel Knowles	123 11	Nsungui Mankatu	162 12	Carson Holme	201 12
Tristan McGraw	124 10	Maximus Miranda	163 10	Grady Miller	202 11
Ryan McPherson	125 12	Sebastian Pambo	164 10	Levi Pouliot	203 10
Nick Morouse	126 12	Lucas Wooten	165 11	Asher Roy	204 11
Ewan Nash	127 10	Moaze Zhang	166 10	Bryce Roy	205 9
Harper Nelson	128 10			Landric Rudman	206 10
Camden Hills	Box 11	Messalonskee	Box 7	Skowhegan	Box 3
Bennett Cohen	129 12	Cameron Burrows	167 10	Brayden Anderson	207 10
Zach Egeland	130 11	Lexington Cote	168 11	Logan Bussell	208 10
William Parker	131 9	Evan Crockett	169 11	Justin Goodrich	209 9
Avery Redfern	132 9	Ethan Fortie	170 10	Quinn Lary	210 9
Joseph Scordino	133 10	Trevor Fortie	171 9	Landon Lee	211 12
Noah Seigh	134 10	Tucker Nielsen	172 9	Seamus Luce	212 9
Jack Stephenson	135 11	Noah Oliver	173 12	Jamison Main	213 12
Sam Tooley	136 12	Andrew Rhoda	174 10	Elliott Masterman	214 9
Keagan Urey	137 10	Luca Uhlig	175 11	Adyn Petchonka	215 12
		Anthony Valentino	176 9	Anthony White	216 12

Top 6 teams qualify for State meet